
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Sub13 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 21658 Henrique Mendonça Pereira CSMA 55 55 50 160

2 23552 José Carlos Silva CDRB 45 45 40 130

3 22883 José Abreu Rodrigues CDRB 35 35 30 100

4 24712 Tiago Nóbrega Sousa CSMA 25 25

4 24735 Simão Alves Silva CSMA 25 25

Sub13 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 20069 Matilde Aguiar Freitas CSMA 55 55 55 165

2 21594 Oriana Fernandes Sousa CDRB 50 35 45 130

3 22884 Júlia Moirinho Freitas CDRB 35 50 40 125

4 24510 Analucia Abreu Trujillo ADP 15 15 35 65

5 24632 Constança Brazão Silva CSMA 35 15 15 65

6 23018 Petra Jesus Freitas CSMA 35 15 50

7 22888 Diana Afonso Gouveia CDRP 15 15 15 45

7 23553 Maria Cova Costa ADP 15 15 15 45

7 24119 Leonor Ferro Estrela CSMA 15 15 15 45
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Sub13 Pares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24712 Tiago Nóbrega Sousa CSMA 35 35

1 24735 Simão Alves Silva CSMA 35 35

3 21658 Henrique Mendonça Pereira CSMA 45 45

3 23552 José Carlos Silva CDRB 45 45

Sub13 Pares Senhores

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 22884 Júlia Moirinho Freitas CDRB 55 30 45 130

2 24510 Analucia Abreu Trujillo ADP 45 45 35 125

2 23553 Maria Cova Costa ADP 45 45 35 125

4 20069 Matilde Aguiar Freitas CSMA 55 55 110

4 23018 Petra Jesus Freitas CSMA 55 55 110

6 24632 Constança Brazão Silva CSMA 35 30 25 90

6 24119 Leonor Ferro Estrela CSMA 35 30 25 90

8 21594 Oriana Fernandes Sousa CDRB 55 30 85

9 22888 Diana Afonso Gouveia CDRP 45 45

Sub13 Pares Mistos Masculinos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 21658 Henrique Mendonça Pereira CSMA 55 55 50 160

2 23552 José Carlos Silva CDRB 35 45 40 120

3 22883 José Abreu Rodrigues CDRB 45 25 30 100

4 24712 Tiago Nóbrega Sousa CSMA 35 35

Sub13 Pares Mistos Femininos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 20069 Matilde Aguiar Freitas CSMA 55 55 50 160

2 22884 Júlia Moirinho Freitas CDRB 35 45 40 120

3 21594 Oriana Fernandes Sousa CDRB 45 25 30 100

4 23018 Petra Jesus Freitas CSMA 35 35
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